
                                

 

 

Corrigendum to the Tender 

 
 

In this office e-tender T-16 /2019-20/RFx No. 7000014648 for Work of Annual maintenance 

contract for the work of Servicing/ Overhauling/repairing of OLTC of various capacities ICT & Power 

T/F at various sub-stations at site under EHV O&M Division, Ballarshah, tender dates shall be 

considered as below. 

 

Sr. 

No. 

Tender Date                                  Remark 

1. Tender submission date  shall be considered as 29.01.2020 up to 23:00Hrs  

2. 
Tender opening date 

(Technical Bid)  
shall be considered as 30.01.2020 up to 12:00Hrs 

3. 
Tender opening date 

(Price Bid)  
shall be considered as 30.01.2020 up to 13:00Hrs 

                                                                              

 

 

  ____                                Sd/- 

                                                                                                                                              Executive Engineer 
 


